name:

telephone:

Feast, Fiesta y Fuego!
-Celler Credo 2019 "Miranius" Xarello
-Granbazan 2020 "Etiqueta Verde" Albarino DDO
Alvaro Palacios 2018 ""Camins del Priorat DDO

-Condado de Haza 2016 Crianza Ribera del Duero DDO

11.50%

13.00%

14-16%

14.50%

Penedes, Spain

Rias Baixas, Spain

Priorat, Spain

Ribera del Duero, Spain

retail price

$ 24.00

$ 20.00

$ 24.00

$ 19.00

today

$ 21.60

$ 18.00

$ 21.60

$ 17.10

by-the-case

$ 20.40

$ 17.00

$ 20.40

$ 16.15

quantity



